
Coppa Città Di Termoli - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/06/2025

RISULTATI

100 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Villani Gaia ITA 2013 Icos Sporting Club 01'18''63 383
2 Bernardo Chanel ITA 2013 ACSD Pentotary - Foggia 01'20''45 358
3 Martina Matilde ITA 2013 Icos Sporting Club 01'25''58 297
4 De Angeli Elisa ITA 2013 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 01'26''19 291
5 Leoci Martina ITA 2014 Icos Sporting Club 01'27''39 279
6 Eliseo Benedetta ITA 2013 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'29''27 262
7 Viola Martina ITA 2014 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 01'29''58 259
8 Taveri Bianca ITA 2014 Icos Sporting Club 01'31''68 241
9 Gallo Francesca ITA 2014 Planet Sport SSD 01'35''75 212
10 Rinaldi Gioia ITA 2014 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'36''97 204
11 Marchetta Federica ITA 2014 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'38''00 198
12 Quaranta Valentina ITA 2014 Icos Sporting Club 01'38''64 194
13 Mariotti Vittoria ITA 2014 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'39''01 192
14 D'Andrea Lucia ITA 2013 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'39''62 188
15 D'Apolito Elena ITA 2014 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'40''92 181
16 Smoqi Sonia ITA 2014 Icos Sporting Club 01'41''99 175
17 Piccarreta Mariachiara ITA 2014 Icos Sporting Club 01'45''28 159

100 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Laudadio Luigi ITA 2012 Icos Sporting Club 01'14''03 338
2 Fait Alex ITA 2012 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01'15''07 324
3 Capilupi Antonio ITA 2012 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 01'20''41 264
4 Capece Mattia ITA 2012 UISPiceno SSD 01'20''55 262
5 Colantonio Emanuele ITA 2012 S.I.N.  SSD 01'20''87 259
6 Casolino Flavio ITA 2013 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'22''31 246
7 Di Pietro Alfio ITA 2013 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'22''85 241
8 D'Andrea Diego ITA 2013 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'29''14 193

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lippolis Mariagrazia ITA 2012 Ranidae CSSD 01'10''67 528
2 Chiarella Miriam ITA 2012 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 01'11''98 499
3 Bulzacchelli Terry ITA 2011 Ranidae CSSD 01'13''38 471
4 Zingarelli Alessandra ITA 2012 Icos Sporting Club 01'14''47 451
5 Matacchione Giulia ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'18''90 379
6 Degirolamo Sara ITA 2012 Icos Sporting Club 01'20''51 357
7 Selano Alessandra ITA 2011 ACSD Pentotary - Foggia 01'24''89 304
8 Amela Vittoria ITA 2012 Icos Sporting Club 01'26''85 284
9 Petrucci Emma ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'27''80 275
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Coppa Città Di Termoli - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/06/2025

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pirola Rebecca ITA 2009 Icos Sporting Club 01'07''11 616
2 Cavina Sofia ITA 2008 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'09''10 565
3 Rollo Cecilia ITA 2010 ACSD Pentotary - Foggia 01'10''37 535
4 Russo Rebecca ITA 2009 Ranidae CSSD 01'10''54 531
5 Santorelli Nicole ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'11''04 520
6 Ricciuti Eliana Giulia ITA 2008 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'13''09 477
7 Duchetti Erika ITA 2008 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 01'14''22 456
8 Fugazzaro Giulia ITA 2010 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 01'15''20 438
9 Tedesco Nicole ITA 2009 Planet Sport SSD 01'16''93 409
10 Saraceni Sara ITA 2008 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'17''02 408
11 Mendolicchio Francesca ITA 2010 Sport 2000 Lucera 01'21''23 347
12 Di Pietro Annamaria ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'21''74 341
13 Gavioli Nicoletta ITA 2009 Planet Sport SSD 01'27''80 275

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Lena Jacopo ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'02''77 555
2 Catalano Giacomo ITA 2010 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 01'03''40 539
3 Castellaneta Giuseppe ITA 2009 Sport 2000 Lucera 01'07''04 455
4 Rignanese Matteo ITA 2009 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'08''18 433
5 Petriella Federico ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'08''54 426
6 Montibeller Leon ITA 2011 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01'09''44 410
7 Pellegrini Daniele ITA 2011 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01'09''74 405
8 Abbruzzese Luca ITA 2011 ACSD Pentotary - Foggia 01'09''81 403
9 Martellucci Carlo Alberto ITA 2010 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01'09''89 402
10 Carosi Andrea ITA 2009 UISPiceno SSD 01'09''96 401
11 Di Giacomo Julian ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'10''56 391
12 D'Amato Andrea ITA 2010 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 01'10''72 388
13 Galante Diego ITA 2010 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01'11''17 381
14 Cianciullo Vittorio ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'12''39 362
15 Sorino Enea ITA 2011 Miropa Fit SSD AR 01'12''85 355
16 De Angeli Emanuele ITA 2011 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 01'14''18 336
17 Del Vecchio Ludovico Maria ITA 2010 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 01'16''24 310
18 Rago Andrea ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'19''56 272

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Colonna Marco ITA 2006 Ranidae CSSD 01'00''05 634
2 Zelger Alex ITA 2007 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01'02''30 568
3 Coco Jordan ITA 2006 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'02''51 562
4 Pizzolla Simone ITA 2008 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 01'05''31 493
5 Vitrani Stefano ITA 2006 Sport 2000 Lucera 01'06''89 459
6 Donets' Dennis ITA 2007 Icos Sporting Club 01'07''98 437
7 Benvenuti Giuseppe ITA 2008 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 01'08''19 433
8 Angelastri Davide ITA 2008 Planet Sport SSD 01'11''41 377
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Coppa Città Di Termoli - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/06/2025

RISULTATI

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Benvenuti Marianna ITA 2010 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 04'33''32 638
2 Favale Alessia ITA 2009 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 04'39''77 595
3 Difonzo Maddalena Maria ITA 2001 Ranidae CSSD 04'40''06 593
4 Cataldi Eleonora Maria ITA 2012 Ranidae CSSD 04'40''26 592
5 Straziota Amanda ITA 2012 Ranidae CSSD 04'43''54 572
6 Scuccimarri Ilaria ITA 2008 Ranidae CSSD 04'45''10 562
7 Santamaria Giorgia ITA 2011 Ranidae CSSD 04'45''14 562
8 Amore Asia ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 04'50''41 532
9 Zito Arianna ITA 2008 Ranidae CSSD 04'50''45 532
10 Pipirigeanu Andrea ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 04'54''43 510
11 Albanese Angela ITA 2011 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 04'54''47 510
12 Marone Arianna ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 05'00''81 479
13 Melone Michela ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 05'01''23 477
14 Vizzarri Rossella ITA 2009 H2o Sport - Campobasso 05'02''08 473
15 Sciulli Sofia ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 05'08''49 444
16 Prencipe Chiara ITA 2009 Icos Sporting Club 05'13''10 424
17 Metta Giulia ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 05'16''62 410
18 De Chirico Elena Sofia ITA 2012 Icos Sporting Club 05'38''23 337
19 Gualterotti Emma ITA 2012 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 05'38''65 335

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gabriele Andrea ITA 2006 H2o Sport - Campobasso 04'17''15 626
2 Stecher Samir ITA 2010 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 04'19''06 613
3 Piepoli Antonio ITA 2007 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 04'22''70 587
4 Capriulo Matteo ITA 2006 Ranidae CSSD 04'25''02 572
5 Marzola Jacopo ITA 2009 H2o Sport - Campobasso 04'26''57 562
6 Straziota Alberto Cesare ITA 2010 Ranidae CSSD 04'32''42 527
7 Graziani Francescopaolo ITA 2008 H2o Sport - Campobasso 04'34''78 513
8 Iacobellis Antonio ITA 2008 Ranidae CSSD 04'43''27 468
9 Ciaccia Vito ITA 2007 Planet Sport SSD 04'45''24 459
10 Nigro Domenico ITA 2011 Planet Sport SSD 05'00''92 391
11 Bruno Andrea ITA 2011 Planet Sport SSD 05'10''92 354

100 Rana Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pancia Ida ITA 2013 ACSD Pentotary - Foggia 01'29''09 372
2 De Salve Giorgia Sara ITA 2013 Icos Sporting Club 01'31''68 342
3 Mastrovito Sofia ITA 2013 Planet Sport SSD 01'32''72 330
4 Travaglini Viola ITA 2013 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'32''87 329
5 Gabellone Egle ITA 2013 Icos Sporting Club 01'33''96 317
6 Silano Abigail ITA 2014 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'34''36 313
7 Fracella Ludovica ITA 2013 Icos Sporting Club 01'36''08 297
8 Danese Greta ITA 2013 Icos Sporting Club 01'39''60 266
9 Incampo Giada ITA 2013 Planet Sport SSD 01'45''22 226
10 Dormio Serena ITA 2014 Icos Sporting Club 01'47''77 210
11 Travaglini Martina ITA 2014 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'49''97 198
12 Gentile Ginevra ITA 2013 Icos Sporting Club 01'51''26 191
13 Caruso Emanuela ITA 2014 S.I.N.  SSD 01'53''46 180
14 Sferra Giulia ITA 2013 S.I.N.  SSD 01'58''97 156
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Coppa Città Di Termoli - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/06/2025

RISULTATI

100 Rana Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gianfagna Francesco ITA 2013 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'21''48 340
2 Pietrangelo Manuel ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'22''96 322
3 Gilberto Antonio ITA 2012 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 01'26''23 287
4 Pennucci Alessandro ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'31''23 242
5 Iasci Matteo ITA 2013 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'33''81 222
6 Ippolito Paolo ITA 2012 Icos Sporting Club 01'35''10 213
7 Caruso Lorenzo Luigi ITA 2013 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'35''93 208
8 Gervasi Vincenzo ITA 2013 Icos Sporting Club 01'39''41 187
9 Marchesani Domenico ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'45''67 155
10 Maglieri Nicola ITA 2013 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'46''24 153
11 Notardonato Adam ITA 2012 S.I.N.  SSD 01'54''61 122

100 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Giannetti Miriam ITA 2011 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 01'17''86 558
2 Pozzessere Lara ITA 2011 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 01'19''33 528
3 Tranquillo Solidea Nina ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'22''78 464
4 Resta Melissa ITA 2012 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 01'23''14 458
5 Paolantonio Camilla ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'24''27 440
6 De Felice Emma Felicia ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'24''34 439
7 Falvo Rebecca ITA 2011 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 01'24''48 437
8 Sferrazza Ilaria ITA 2011 ACSD Pentotary - Foggia 01'25''14 427
9 Mincuzzi Raffaella ITA 2011 Icos Sporting Club 01'25''91 415
10 Mariano Giorgia ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'31''12 348
11 Massarella Chiara ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'45''19 226

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Castellaneta Sabrina ITA 2009 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 01'14''87 628
2 Silvaroli Sofia ITA 2008 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'15''01 624
3 Camboni Julia ITA 2010 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 01'20''25 510
4 Fiorenzo Alessandra ITA 2007 Planet Sport SSD 01'22''11 476
5 Simone Sara ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'26''72 404
6 Scutti Benedetta ITA 2007 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'27''44 394

100 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Forleo Luigi ITA 2010 Miropa Fit SSD AR 01'07''28 604
2 Menna Ilario ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'08''77 565
3 Perricelli Luigi ITA 2010 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 01'10''64 522
4 Paolino Paolo ITA 2009 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'10''92 515
5 Tanzariello Emanuele ITA 2010 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 01'10''99 514
6 Coccia Felipe ITA 2009 UISPiceno SSD 01'11''36 506
7 Petrozzi Giorgio ITA 2010 ACSD Pentotary - Foggia 01'12''48 483
8 Gabrielli Nicolo' ITA 2009 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'12''75 477
9 Di Lello Davide ITA 2009 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'12''83 476
10 Silvestri Ivan ITA 2010 UISPiceno SSD 01'15''07 434
11 Paolantonio Piermario ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'15''15 433
12 Mancini Davide ITA 2010 Serapo Sport Gaeta 01'15''18 433
13 Rinaldi Ivan ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'15''70 424
14 Rausa Daniele ITA 2011 Icos Sporting Club 01'15''84 421
15 Valenari Leonardo ITA 2009 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01'18''65 378
16 Carrieri Jacopo ITA 2010 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 01'18''78 376
17 Bosco Jacopo ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'22''68 325
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Coppa Città Di Termoli - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/06/2025

RISULTATI

18 Palmisano Costantino ITA 2011 Icos Sporting Club 01'25''40 295

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vitali Michael ITA 2006 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 01'06''27 632
2 Saponaro Francesco ITA 2002 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 01'08''19 580
3 Tucci Antonio ITA 2008 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'09''79 541
4 Colaone Matteo ITA 2007 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01'10''65 521
5 Marangi Giuseppe ITA 2008 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 01'10''92 515

200 Farfalla Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ferrara Naike ITA 2014 H2o Sport - Campobasso 03'25''06 209
2 Ciarrocchi Chloe ITA 2014 H2o Sport - Campobasso 03'32''24 189
3 Pagano Giorgia ITA 2013 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 03'37''96 174

Pellegrini Giorgia ITA 2014 Icos Sporting Club Squalificato

200 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pastore Francesco ITA 2013 Miropa Fit SSD AR 02'35''22 359
2 Laudadio Luigi ITA 2012 Icos Sporting Club 02'45''55 296
3 Falcone Francesco ITA 2013 ACSD Pentotary - Foggia 02'48''59 280
4 Sciarretta Manuele ITA 2013 H2o Sport - Campobasso 03'06''65 206

200 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cataldi Eleonora Maria ITA 2012 Ranidae CSSD 02'29''09 545
2 Bulzacchelli Terry ITA 2011 Ranidae CSSD 02'33''07 503

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Belmonte Sabrina ITA 2009 Sport 2000 Lucera 02'22''14 629
2 Querques Giulia ITA 2010 Sport 2000 Lucera 02'32''99 504

200 Farfalla RAGAZZI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Suppressa Samuele ITA 2010 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 02'14''31 554
2 Curci Gabriele ITA 2011 ACSD Pentotary - Foggia 02'16''38 529
3 Aiello Lorenzo ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 02'19''39 496
4 Marchetta Gabriele ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 02'24''33 446
5 Rignanese Matteo ITA 2009 H2o Sport - Campobasso 02'26''00 431
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Coppa Città Di Termoli - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/06/2025

RISULTATI

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ciuffreda Simone ITA 2008 ACSD Pentotary - Foggia 02'03''13 719
2 Capriulo Matteo ITA 2006 Ranidae CSSD 02'22''77 461
3 Iacobellis Antonio ITA 2008 Ranidae CSSD 02'29''48 402

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mastrovito Sofia ITA 2013 Planet Sport SSD 00'31''76 410
2 Bernardo Chanel ITA 2013 ACSD Pentotary - Foggia 00'32''23 393
3 Gabellone Egle ITA 2013 Icos Sporting Club 00'33''21 359
4 De Angeli Elisa ITA 2013 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 00'33''36 354
5 Travaglini Viola ITA 2013 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'33''78 341
6 Taveri Bianca ITA 2014 Icos Sporting Club 00'34''35 324
7 Pancia Ida ITA 2013 ACSD Pentotary - Foggia 00'34''54 319
8 Silano Abigail ITA 2014 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'34''79 312
9 Fiore Rebecca ITA 2013 Planet Sport SSD 00'34''96 308
10 Pagano Giorgia ITA 2013 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 00'35''15 303
11 Malorgio Anna ITA 2014 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 00'35''83 286
12 Danese Greta ITA 2013 Icos Sporting Club 00'35''90 284
13 Marchetta Federica ITA 2014 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'35''94 283
14 Leoci Martina ITA 2014 Icos Sporting Club 00'36''45 271
15 Travaglini Martina ITA 2014 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'36''81 263
16 Pietrunti Sveva ITA 2014 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'36''84 263
17 Eliseo Benedetta ITA 2013 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'36''88 262
18 Pellegrini Giorgia ITA 2014 Icos Sporting Club 00'37''04 258
19 Incampo Giada ITA 2013 Planet Sport SSD 00'37''10 257
20 Favale Ilaria ITA 2013 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 00'37''44 250
21 Mariotti Vittoria ITA 2014 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'37''59 247
22 D'Apolito Elena ITA 2014 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'37''82 243
23 Rinaldi Gioia ITA 2014 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'38''28 234
24 Smoqi Sonia ITA 2014 Icos Sporting Club 00'38''92 223
25 D'Andrea Lucia ITA 2013 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'39''12 219
26 Dormio Serena ITA 2014 Icos Sporting Club 00'39''72 210
27 Sferra Giulia ITA 2013 S.I.N.  SSD 00'40''77 194
28 Gentile Ginevra ITA 2013 Icos Sporting Club 00'41''09 189
29 Piccarreta Mariachiara ITA 2014 Icos Sporting Club 00'41''51 184
30 Quaranta Valentina ITA 2014 Icos Sporting Club 00'42''04 177
31 Caruso Emanuela ITA 2014 S.I.N.  SSD 00'43''65 158
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Coppa Città Di Termoli - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/06/2025

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gianfagna Francesco ITA 2013 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'28''70 386
2 Gilberto Antonio ITA 2012 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 00'28''84 381
3 Frascerra Filippo ITA 2012 Icos Sporting Club 00'29''03 373
4 Fait Alex ITA 2012 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00'29''08 371
5 Capilupi Antonio ITA 2012 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 00'30''03 337
6 D'Andrea Matteo ITA 2012 S.I.N.  SSD 00'30''21 331
7 Colantonio Emanuele ITA 2012 S.I.N.  SSD 00'31''20 301
8 Rizzo Diego Francesco ITA 2013 Icos Sporting Club 00'31''83 283
9 Caruso Lorenzo Luigi ITA 2013 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'31''92 281
10 Pennucci Alessandro ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'32''54 265
11 Iasci Matteo ITA 2013 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'32''82 258
12 Capece Mattia ITA 2012 UISPiceno SSD 00'34''15 229
13 Di Paolo Damian ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'35''46 205
14 Gervasi Vincenzo ITA 2013 Icos Sporting Club 00'36''62 186
15 Marchesani Domenico ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'36''97 180
16 Notardonato Adam ITA 2012 S.I.N.  SSD 00'39''74 145

Ippolito Paolo ITA 2012 Icos Sporting Club Squalificato

50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Straziota Amanda ITA 2012 Ranidae CSSD 00'28''08 594
2 Ciuffreda Giorgia ITA 2011 Icos Sporting Club 00'28''31 580
3 Resta Melissa ITA 2012 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 00'28''55 565
4 Lippolis Mariagrazia ITA 2012 Ranidae CSSD 00'28''56 564
5 Amore Asia ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'29''84 495
6 Albanese Angela ITA 2011 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 00'29''94 490
7 Pogliani Matilde ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'30''00 487
8 Sciulli Sofia ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'30''54 462
9 Pozzessere Lara ITA 2011 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 00'30''56 461
10 Mincuzzi Raffaella ITA 2011 Icos Sporting Club 00'30''57 460
11 Zingarelli Alessandra ITA 2012 Icos Sporting Club 00'30''64 457
12 Melone Michela ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'30''66 456
13 Pipirigeanu Andrea ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'31''04 440

Mariano Giorgia ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'31''04 440
15 Ninivaggi Alessia Rosa ITA 2011 Planet Sport SSD 00'31''37 426
16 Gabrielli Sabrina ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'31''68 413
17 Degirolamo Sara ITA 2012 Icos Sporting Club 00'31''70 413
18 De Felice Emma Felicia ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'31''76 410
19 Metta Giulia ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'31''82 408
20 Petrucci Emma ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'32''05 399
21 Amela Vittoria ITA 2012 Icos Sporting Club 00'32''07 399
22 Falvo Rebecca ITA 2011 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 00'32''17 395
23 Paolantonio Camilla ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'33''60 346
24 De Chirico Elena Sofia ITA 2012 Icos Sporting Club 00'34''13 331
25 Gualterotti Emma ITA 2012 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00'34''56 318
26 Massarella Chiara ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'36''66 267
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Coppa Città Di Termoli - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/06/2025

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rosato Benedetta ITA 2005 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 00'26''85 679
2 Compierchio Adriana ITA 2003 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 00'27''16 656
3 Dotoli Marta Fatima ITA 2010 Sport 2000 Lucera 00'27''36 642
4 Angelicola Alessia ITA 2008 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'27''51 632
5 Benvenuti Marianna ITA 2010 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 00'27''71 618
6 Gianmoena Carol ITA 2008 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00'27''78 613
7 Cavina Sofia ITA 2008 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'27''90 606
8 Visan Lorena Andreea ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'28''17 588
9 Santorelli Nicole ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'28''98 540
10 Ricciuti Eliana Giulia ITA 2008 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'29''07 535
11 Zito Arianna ITA 2008 Ranidae CSSD 00'29''18 529
12 Tedesco Nicole ITA 2009 Planet Sport SSD 00'29''50 512
13 Duchetti Erika ITA 2008 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 00'29''55 510
14 Russo Rebecca ITA 2009 Ranidae CSSD 00'29''80 497
15 Querques Giulia ITA 2010 Sport 2000 Lucera 00'29''95 489
16 Suppressa Valentina ITA 2010 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 00'30''18 478
17 Petteruti Rebecca ITA 2010 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 00'30''19 478
18 Scuccimarri Ilaria ITA 2008 Ranidae CSSD 00'30''21 477
19 Fugazzaro Giulia ITA 2010 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 00'30''40 468
20 Vizzarri Rossella ITA 2009 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'30''68 455
21 Zecca Virginia ITA 2009 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 00'30''78 451
22 Pojer Silvia ITA 2009 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00'30''83 449
23 Marone Arianna ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'31''00 441
24 Prencipe Chiara ITA 2009 Icos Sporting Club 00'31''34 427
25 Saraceni Sara ITA 2008 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'31''62 416
26 Mendolicchio Francesca ITA 2010 Sport 2000 Lucera 00'31''68 413
27 Di Pietro Annamaria ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'31''71 412
28 Suppressa Giulia ITA 2007 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 00'31''99 402
29 Simone Sara ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'33''69 344
30 Gavioli Nicoletta ITA 2009 Planet Sport SSD 00'35''78 287

50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ninivaggi Damiano ITA 2009 Planet Sport SSD 00'24''86 595
2 Acquaviva Francesco ITA 2009 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 00'25''02 583
3 Vittoria Federico ITA 2009 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 00'25''60 544
4 Stecher Samir ITA 2010 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00'25''62 543
5 Zitti Umberto Antonio ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'25''74 536
6 Alfieri Stefano Armando ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'25''83 530
7 Morgese Marco ITA 2010 Ranidae CSSD 00'25''85 529
8 Rocco Domenico ITA 2009 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'25''87 528
9 Coccia Felipe ITA 2009 UISPiceno SSD 00'25''96 522
10 Straziota Alberto Cesare ITA 2010 Ranidae CSSD 00'26''09 514
11 Schiavone Luciano ITA 2009 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 00'26''19 508
12 Grande Luigi ITA 2009 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 00'26''26 504
13 Aiello Lorenzo ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'26''34 500
14 Marzola Jacopo ITA 2009 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'26''40 496
15 Salotto Matteo ITA 2009 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'26''54 489
16 Murgo Giovanni Maria ITA 2010 Icos Sporting Club 00'26''61 485
17 Di Giacomo Julian ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'26''63 484
18 Nerilli Francesco ITA 2009 Ranidae CSSD 00'26''72 479
19 Carrieri Jacopo ITA 2010 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 00'26''75 477
20 Montibeller Leon ITA 2011 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00'26''79 475
21 Paolino Paolo ITA 2009 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'26''85 472
22 Serafino Jerry Pietro ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'26''93 468
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Carosi Andrea ITA 2009 UISPiceno SSD 00'26''93 468
24 Bruno Andrea ITA 2011 Planet Sport SSD 00'27''06 461
25 Ulukoz Kaan Efe ITA 2011 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 00'27''21 453
26 Mancini Davide ITA 2010 Serapo Sport Gaeta 00'27''41 443
27 Petriella Federico ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'27''47 441
28 Galante Diego ITA 2010 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00'27''53 438
29 Martellucci Carlo Alberto ITA 2010 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00'27''69 430
30 Di Lello Davide ITA 2009 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'27''80 425
31 De Angelis Lorenzo ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'27''82 424
32 Gabrielli Nicolo' ITA 2009 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'27''88 421
33 Silvestri Ivan ITA 2010 UISPiceno SSD 00'28''08 412
34 Del Vecchio Ludovico Maria ITA 2010 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 00'28''53 393
35 Rinaldi Ivan ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'28''67 387
36 Rago Andrea ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'28''69 387
37 Valenari Leonardo ITA 2009 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00'28''75 384
38 Tanzariello Emanuele ITA 2010 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 00'28''85 380
39 Lanzilotta Gabriele ITA 2011 Icos Sporting Club 00'28''87 379
40 D'Amato Andrea ITA 2010 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 00'28''95 376
41 Paolantonio Piermario ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'29''17 368
42 Pellegrini Daniele ITA 2011 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00'29''34 361
43 Sorino Enea ITA 2011 Miropa Fit SSD AR 00'29''53 355
44 De Angeli Emanuele ITA 2011 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 00'29''83 344
45 Palmisano Costantino ITA 2011 Icos Sporting Club 00'30''19 332
46 Centrone Alessandro ITA 2011 Icos Sporting Club 00'30''27 329
47 Bosco Jacopo ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'31''04 305

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mustaccioli Alessio ITA 2008 Sport 2000 Lucera 00'23''48 706
2 Angelilli Luca ITA 2002 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'24''64 611
3 Florio Emanuele ITA 2005 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'24''79 600
4 Benvenuti Giuseppe ITA 2008 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 00'24''84 596
5 Coco Jordan ITA 2006 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'25''05 581
6 Ciaccia Vito ITA 2007 Planet Sport SSD 00'25''07 580
7 Zelger Alex ITA 2007 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00'25''11 577
8 Gabriele Andrea ITA 2006 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'25''33 562
9 Andrisani Francesco ITA 2007 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 00'25''42 556
10 Vitrani Stefano ITA 2006 Sport 2000 Lucera 00'25''54 548
11 Saponaro Francesco ITA 2002 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 00'25''58 546
12 Gianmoena Philip ITA 2005 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00'25''78 533
13 Colonna Marco ITA 2006 Ranidae CSSD 00'25''87 528
14 Santini Giuseppe ITA 2008 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 00'26''30 502
15 Pizzolla Simone ITA 2008 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 00'26''31 501
16 Graziani Francescopaolo ITA 2008 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'26''38 498
17 Tucci Antonio ITA 2008 H2o Sport - Campobasso 00'26''46 493
18 Angelastri Davide ITA 2008 Planet Sport SSD 00'26''88 470
19 Colaone Matteo ITA 2007 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00'27''05 461
20 Oberrauch Paul ITA 2008 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 00'27''26 451
21 Donets' Dennis ITA 2007 Icos Sporting Club 00'27''98 417
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400 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Santamaria Giorgia ITA 2011 Ranidae CSSD 05'24''64 540
2 Tranquillo Solidea Nina ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 05'37''88 479

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Suppressa Giulia ITA 2007 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 06'18''97 339

400 Misti RAGAZZI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Suppressa Samuele ITA 2010 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 05'16''22 450

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine - Finale

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lippolis Mariagrazia ITA 2012 Ranidae CSSD 01'10''67 528
2 Chiarella Miriam ITA 2012 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 01'11''98 499
3 Bulzacchelli Terry ITA 2011 Ranidae CSSD 01'13''38 471
4 Zingarelli Alessandra ITA 2012 Icos Sporting Club 01'14''47 451
5 Matacchione Giulia ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'18''90 379
6 Degirolamo Sara ITA 2012 Icos Sporting Club 01'20''51 357
7 Amela Vittoria ITA 2012 Icos Sporting Club 01'26''85 284

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi - Finale

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Catalano Giacomo ITA 2010 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 01'02''33 567
2 De Lena Jacopo ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'02''65 558
3 Castellaneta Giuseppe ITA 2009 Sport 2000 Lucera 01'06''44 468
4 Rignanese Matteo ITA 2009 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'07''55 445
5 Petriella Federico ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'08''15 434
6 Montibeller Leon ITA 2011 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01'08''74 422
7 Pellegrini Daniele ITA 2011 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01'09''72 405
8 Abbruzzese Luca ITA 2011 ACSD Pentotary - Foggia 01'09''88 402

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pirola Rebecca ITA 2009 Icos Sporting Club 01'07''09 617
2 Cavina Sofia ITA 2008 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'09''28 560
3 Rollo Cecilia ITA 2010 ACSD Pentotary - Foggia 01'10''39 534
4 Santorelli Nicole ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'11''43 511
5 Russo Rebecca ITA 2009 Ranidae CSSD 01'11''66 506
6 Ricciuti Eliana Giulia ITA 2008 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'12''94 480
7 Duchetti Erika ITA 2008 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 01'15''13 439
8 Fugazzaro Giulia ITA 2010 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 01'17''18 405
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100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Colonna Marco ITA 2006 Ranidae CSSD 00'59''85 640
2 Coco Jordan ITA 2006 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'02''34 567
3 Zelger Alex ITA 2007 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01'03''11 546
4 Pizzolla Simone ITA 2008 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 01'05''88 480
5 Benvenuti Giuseppe ITA 2008 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 01'06''21 473
6 Vitrani Stefano ITA 2006 Sport 2000 Lucera 01'07''19 452
7 Donets' Dennis ITA 2007 Icos Sporting Club 01'09''30 412
8 Angelastri Davide ITA 2008 Planet Sport SSD 01'11''44 376

100 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine - Finale

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Giannetti Miriam ITA 2011 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 01'16''91 579
2 Pozzessere Lara ITA 2011 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 01'19''12 532
3 Tranquillo Solidea Nina ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'21''05 495
4 Paolantonio Camilla ITA 2011 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'23''57 451
5 Resta Melissa ITA 2012 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 01'24''21 441
6 Sferrazza Ilaria ITA 2011 ACSD Pentotary - Foggia 01'25''96 415
7 De Felice Emma Felicia ITA 2012 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'26''43 408
8 Falvo Rebecca ITA 2011 Meridiana Nuoto Taranto SSD 01'28''57 379

100 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi - Finale

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Forleo Luigi ITA 2010 Miropa Fit SSD AR 01'06''99 612
2 Menna Ilario ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'09''30 552
3 Perricelli Luigi ITA 2010 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 01'09''46 549
4 Paolino Paolo ITA 2009 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'10''62 522
5 Coccia Felipe ITA 2009 UISPiceno SSD 01'11''62 500
6 Tanzariello Emanuele ITA 2010 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 01'11''74 498
7 Petrozzi Giorgio ITA 2010 ACSD Pentotary - Foggia 01'12''40 484
8 Gabrielli Nicolo' ITA 2009 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'14''34 447

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - Finale

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Silvaroli Sofia ITA 2008 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'12''09 703
2 Castellaneta Sabrina ITA 2009 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 01'15''91 602
3 Camboni Julia ITA 2010 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 01'19''17 531
4 Fiorenzo Alessandra ITA 2007 Planet Sport SSD 01'21''97 478
5 Scutti Benedetta ITA 2007 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'27''06 399
6 Simone Sara ITA 2010 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'27''27 396
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100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - Finale

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vitali Michael ITA 2006 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 01'06''64 621
2 Saponaro Francesco ITA 2002 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 01'06''85 615
3 Tucci Antonio ITA 2008 H2o Sport - Campobasso 01'08''24 579
4 Marangi Giuseppe ITA 2008 Mediterraneo Sport SSD - Taranto 01'11''04 513
5 Colaone Matteo ITA 2007 SSV Leifers Schwimmen 01'11''32 507
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